
F ヽ Fim ASiA ROAD RAC鵬
ロロ

「
  ・ 3C‖ AMPiO‖ SHIP

2024

」工]卜,菖日富

趣53
2024 FIM AS:A ROAD RACiNC CHAMPiONSHiP
Rd 3‐ Mobility Resort MotegL Japan

ASIA PRODUCT10N 250‐ RACE2
0FFIC:AL RESULT
、́fter 1 0 1aps

PoS,Pts Comp. RIder 震
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Tea,11 堕坐e____Laps三聖望L___旦型___塾型生霊._重墾堅L__

1       212  Mt」 HAMMAD K:ANDRA RAMAOHlP,

2        12  RYOTA OGIヽ″ARA

3        64  YUTA DATE

4        38  ARAI ACASK/ヽ DIBANILAKSANA

5        37  AIKllYOSHl

6        63  MOHA～ 1ヽ4AD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

7        19  NGUYEN ION ANH PHU

8       188  PIYAVVAT PAT00MYOS

9       27  'ハ ′ARIT THONGNOPPAKUN

10       41  ,゛UHAMMADIRFAN HAYKHAL

ll       18  NGUYEN HUU TRI

12        21   MUHAMMAD DIANDRA TRIIIARO'κ A

13       73  0AO ZIANG
14      461  VヽANG 31A DONG

15       14  VREl―AR MARCOSUBA

16       25  ″ヽATCHARIN TUBTIMON

17       17  MOHSIN PARAMBAN
18       15  LEONG NANG TSE

DNF
46  HERJUN ATNA F:RDAUS

51  ALFONSI REI SANTOS DAQU16AN

62  RYUJ:YOKOE
ll  KAVlN SA,,綱 AAR QUINTAL

DNS
40  SHUN CHENG ZHANG

ASTRA HONDA RACINC TEAM

SANヽ ′ヽA RACING TEAM

ViCTOR RACING■eam

YAMAHA Racing lndonesla

Motui Sniper Manual Tech

lDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team

Honda Racing Vietnam Team

EEST NJT Racing Tealη

EEST NJT Racln9■ eam

lDEMITSU Boon SIow Honda Racing Team

Honda Racin9 Vietnam Team

MotuI Sniper Manual Toch

One For AII

ViCTOR RACING Team

ntsBike Oneヽハ′ay JRT Tech2 Racing Team

EESI NJT Racing ream

lDEMF「SU Honda Racing inα ia

ViCTOR RACING Team

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

SDG Team HARC― PRO Honda Ph

Team TEC2&MOTOTEC‐R4&YSS
,DEMITSU Honda Racing india

CHN T.Y.AntaresRacingTeam
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HONDA CBR250 RR

H()NDA C8R250 RR

YAヽlAHA YZF― R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

KAWASAKIZX25R

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA C8R250 RR

HONDA CBR260 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

KAWASAKlZX25R

YAMAHA YZF― R3

YAMAHA YZF― R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA γZF‐R3

21'40718

21'41073

21'41 228

21'41978

21'42664

21'43006

21'43080

21'45.365

21'45391

21'45787

21'46619

21'53013

21'59752

22'11507

22'19454

22'20330

22'20928

22'31605

0355
0510
1260
1946

2288
2362
4647
4673
5069
5901

12295

19.034

30789
38736
39612
40240
50887

2'03140

2108.171

2'08224

2'07989

2'08129

2'08939

2'08858

2'09006

2'09201

2.09004

2'08709

2'09.950

2'10616

2'10355

2'12956

2'12748

2'12.831

2'13677

192171

190476
189.474

192171

192171

192513

191829
188482
188811

191 150

190.141

188811

189807
138153

183673
186528

184932
179402

HONDA CBR250 RR  9

HONDA CBR250 RR  8

YAMAHA YZF― R3  6
HONDA CBR250 RR  6

19'32368

17'25.991

13'07899

13'18.128

Clerk of the Course:

Takayuki Suzuki

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2'08077

2109347

2'09464

2111 128

190476

191 150

185567

183362

Race Condition IFine

Time:14:36'01

VVeather Condition:Fine

Date:9 June 2024

YAMAHA YZF― R3

Fastest Lap Of
Race Lap

Qualifoing Lap Record

President

K

Chief Timekeeper

Michiyo Yoshii

Race Director:
Rosland Kamaruddin
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Time Kph
2'07.939 192.1712024 lom, nemxa omNI uKsANA

2024 lonrr ac,.su orBANr LqhsaNA 2'07939 192171

2'07165 188482




